UNIFORM ORDER

PLEASE PROVIDE ALL DETAILS

Date:

Student Name:

Room #:

Phone:

Item Quantity Sizels Amount Office Use
TOTAL:

OFFICE USE ONLY

Payment Terms:

Order Paid:

Order Received:

Receipt or Tax Invoice Number/s:

PRICE LIST

Polo Shirt

Faction Shirt

Bomber Jacket

Microfibre Jacket

Boys Pants

Boys Short

Girls Pants

Girls Skort

Bucket Hat

Cap

$22

$12

$28

$30

$26

$16

$26

$16

$10

$10




